
Report Information
Sic code                  311111
Sic Title                   Dog and Cat Food Manufacturing
Sales Range           Less Than $250,000
Business Counts    278
NAICS Code Description:
This U.S. industry comprises establishments primarily engaged in manufacturing dog and cat food from ingredients, such as grains, oilseed mill
products, and meat products. Cross-References. Establishments primarily engaged in-- . Manufacturing food for animals (except dog and cat)--are
classified in U.S. Industry 311119, Other Animal Food Manufacturing; . Slaughtering animals for feed--are classified in Industry 31161, Animal
Slaughtering and Processing; and      .      Manufacturing vitamins and minerals for dogs and cats--are classified in Industry 32541, Pharmaceutical
..             and Medicine Manufacturing. ..

Income Statement 2014 % of Sales 2015 % of Sales 2016 % of Sales

Total Revenue
Cost Of Sales
Gross Margin
Operating Expenses
Operating Income
Pre-Tax Income

245,963 100.0%
188,211 76.5%
57,752 23.5%
53,226 21.6%
4,526 1.8%
1,894 0.8%

260,045 100.0%
199,949 76.9%
60,096 23.1%
55,181 21.2%
4,915 1.9%
2,028 0.8%

247,531 100.0%
191,242 77.3%
56,289 22.7%
51,511 20.8%
4,778 1.9%
1,957 0.8%

Balance Sheet 2014 % of Sales 2015 % of Sales 2016 % of Sales

Assets
Current Assets
Fixed Assets
All Other Assets
Total Assets

108,485 52.7%
45,728 22.2%
51,658 25.1%

205,871 100.0%

117,558 52.7%
48,702 21.8%
56,937 25.5%

223,197 100.0%

114,570 52.6%
46,646 21.4%
56,512 26.0%

217,728 100.0%

Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Long Term Debt
All Other Liabilities
Total Liabilities
Net Worth

64,602 31.4%
37,407 18.2%
15,523 7.5%

117,532 57.1%
88,339 42.9%

68,031 30.5%
39,327 17.6%
16,517 7.4%

123,875 55.5%
99,322 44.5%

64,426 29.6%
37,144 17.1%
15,785 7.2%

117,355 53.9%
100,373 46.1%

Key Ratios 2014 % Change 2015 % Change 2016 % Change

Industry Growth (entire industry)
ROE (after-tax)
ROA (after-tax)
EBITDA to Sales
Current Ratio
Receivables Turnover
Inventory Turnover
Interest Coverage
Total Debt to Equity
LT Debt to Total Assets
Total Debt to Assets

2.6%
1.3%
0.6%
5.2%
1.68

x5.64
x5.57
x1.30
x1.33

18.2%
57.1%

5.7%
1.3%
0.6%
5.2%
1.73

x5.58
x5.54
x1.30
x1.25

17.6%
55.5%

-4.8%
1.2%
0.6%
5.2%
1.78

x5.18
x5.17
x1.30
x1.17

17.1%
53.9%

NA
-13.3%

0.0%
-1.9%
3.1%

-4.7%
-4.3%
-1.5%
-6.3%
-2.7%
-2.7%

NA
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
3.0%

-1.1%
-0.5%
0.0%

-6.0%
-3.3%
-2.8%

NA
-7.7%
0.0%
0.0%
2.9%

-7.2%
-6.7%
0.0%

-6.4%
-2.8%
-2.9%

All Integra Reports ("Reports") are owned by MicroBilt Corporation ("MicroBilt") and are protected by United States copyright laws. You have the right to use the Reports and do not acquire any
rights of ownership in the Reports. These Reports may not be resold. The information contained in the Reports is provided 'as is' without warranty of any kind, either express or implied, including,
but not limited to the implied warranties of merchantability and fitness for a particular purpose, as to the accuracy or completeness of any information contained within the reports. In no event will
MicroBilt be liable to you for any damages, including any loss of profits, lost savings or other incidental or consequential damages arising out of the use or inability to use the Reports even if
MicroBilt has been advised of the possibility of such damages, or for any claim by any other party.


