



Report Information

Sic code 311111

Sic Title Dog and Cat Food Manufacturing

Sales Range Less Than \$250,000

Business Counts 278

NAICS Code Description:

This U.S. industry comprises establishments primarily engaged in manufacturing dog and cat food from ingredients, such as grains, oilseed mill products, and meat products. Cross-References. Establishments primarily engaged in--. Manufacturing food for animals (except dog and cat)--are classified in U.S. Industry 311119, Other Animal Food Manufacturing; . Slaughtering animals for feed--are classified in Industry 31161, Animal Slaughtering and Processing; and . Manufacturing vitamins and minerals for dogs and cats--are classified in Industry 32541, Pharmaceutical

.. and Medicine Manufacturing. ..

Income Statement	<u>2014</u>	% of Sales	<u>2015</u>	% of Sales	<u>2016</u>	% of Sales
Total Revenue	245,963	100.0%	260,045	100.0%	247,531	100.0%
Cost Of Sales	188,211	76.5%	199,949	76.9%	191,242	77.3%
Gross Margin	57,752	23.5%	60,096	23.1%	56,289	22.7%
Operating Expenses	53,226	21.6%	55,181	21.2%	51,511	20.8%
Operating Income	4,526	1.8%	4,915	1.9%	4,778	1.9%
Pre-Tax Income	1,894	0.8%	2,028	0.8%	1,957	0.8%
Balance Sheet	<u>2014</u>	% of Sales	<u>2015</u>	% of Sales	<u>2016</u>	% of Sales
<u>Assets</u>						
Current Assets	108,485	52.7%	117,558	52.7%	114,570	52.6%
Fixed Assets	45,728	22.2%	48,702	21.8%	46,646	21.4%
All Other Assets	51,658	25.1%	56,937	25.5%	56,512	26.0%
Total Assets	205,871	100.0%	223,197	100.0%	217,728	100.0%
<u>Liabilities</u>						
Current Liabilities	64,602	31.4%	68,031	30.5%	64,426	29.6%
Long Term Debt	37,407	18.2%	39,327	17.6%	37,144	17.1%
All Other Liabilities	15,523	7.5%	16,517	7.4%	15,785	7.2%
Total Liabilities	117,532	57.1%	123,875	55.5%	117,355	53.9%
Net Worth	88,339	42.9%	99,322	44.5%	100,373	46.1%
Key Ratios	<u>2014</u>	% Change	<u>2015</u>	% Change	<u>2016</u>	% Change
Industry Growth (entire industry)	2.6%	NA	5.7%	NA	-4.8%	NA
ROE (after-tax)	1.3%	-13.3%	1.3%	0.0%	1.2%	-7.7%
ROA (after-tax)	0.6%	0.0%	0.6%	0.0%	0.6%	0.0%
EBITDA to Sales	5.2%	-1.9%	5.2%	0.0%	5.2%	0.0%
Current Ratio	1.68	3.1%	1.73	3.0%	1.78	2.9%
Receivables Turnover	x5.64	-4.7%	x5.58	-1.1%	x5.18	-7.2%
Inventory Turnover	x5.57	-4.3%	x5.54	-0.5%	x5.17	-6.7%
Interest Coverage	x1.30	-1.5%	x1.30	0.0%	x1.30	0.0%
Total Debt to Equity	x1.33	-6.3%	x1.25	-6.0%	x1.17	-6.4%
LT Debt to Total Assets	18.2%	-2.7%	17.6%	-3.3%	17.1%	-2.8%
Total Debt to Assets	57.1%	-2.7%	55.5%	-2.8%	53.9%	-2.9%